
United Futbol Academy 
 

Fall 2024 Roster 
Team Name UFA Mountains 13B Red 

Coach Name Patrice Parris 

Team Manager Name Brandon Loftus 

Projected Team Play Level: NOTE - Play 
level may change based on Final 
Relegation in August 

Academy B/C 

     

# First Name Last Name 
Last 

Initial 
Tryout # 

1 Daniel  M 285 

2 Kalel  P 279 

3 Bennett  L 272 

4 Brayden  M 273 

5 Sebastian  C 263 

6 Michael  D 267 

7 Divyesh   S 281 

8 Tegan  S 282 

9 Parker  O 277 

10 Kuzey  U 286 

11 Israel  P 278 

12     

13     

14     

15     

16     

17     

18     

19     

20     

 
 
 

Fall 2024 Roster 
Team Name UFA Mountains 13B White 

Coach Name Sean Clifford 

Team Manager Name  

Projected Team Play Level: NOTE - Play 
level may change based on Final 
Relegation in August 

 

     

 



 

# First Name Last Name 
Last 

Initial 
Tryout # 

1 Micah  S  

2 Colton  C  

3 William  O  

4 Townes  E  

5 Dylan  K  

6 William  K  

7 Mason  B  

8 Cian  A  

9 Wieland  L  

10 Tanish  B  

11 Canyon  M  

12     

13     

14     

15     

16     

17     

18     

19     

20     

 
 

Fall 2024 Roster 
Team Name UFA Mountains 13B Blue 

Coach Name Grayson Cathey 

Team Manager Name  

Projected Team Play Level: NOTE - Play 
level may change based on Final 
Relegation in August 

C/D 

     

# First Name Last Name 
Last 

Initial 
Tryout # 

1 Wyatt Rickman   

2 Benton West   

3 Dillon Johnson   

4 Beckham  Vandegriff   

5 Trace  Loggins   

6 Zayden Morris   

7 Adam Wilford   

 



 
8 Conner Austin   

9 Mitch Valentine   

10 Abram Stewart   

11 Graeme Irvine   

12     

13     

14     

15     

16     

17     

18     

19     

20     

 

 


